CADS SCHOOLING SHOW Awards

Intro AA
Champion

Res. Champion
3rd

4th

Intro YR
Champion

Res. Champion
3rd

4th

Training Level YR
Champion
Res. Champion

First Level Open
Champion

First Level AA
Champion
Res. Champion

Third Level AA
Champion

Fourth Open
Champion

Julie Blair

Donna Galbraith
Frances Rospotynski
Gail Wind

Emma Radel
Addie Gibb
Arabella Bacon
Donna Barile

Penelope Bacon
Jillian Linder

Brandi Robison

Jenna Hete
Danielle Stults

Seana Fortune

Rachel Jelen

Western Intro Open

Champion

Western Intro AA
Champion
Res. Champion

Sara Justice

Agatha Smithers
Angela Klatik

Loyal Lisa DCH
Alana Zoey
Landi From Circle R Farms

Chevelle SS 396

Integraty

Win In The Willlow
Peppermint Candy
Pippin

Sir Galahad
Tex

Charisma N Class

Findlay’s Stuart
The Neverland Pirate

Perado’s Fortune

Clay Time

Ima Sizzlin Hot Te

Cisco

69.688
65.391
64.297
64.110

66.391
65.547
64.719
60.750

67.754
64.052

64.375

66.660
61.459

66.563

65.084

66.483

75.482

TJ’s Sundance Sensation 66.736



Western Basic AA
Champion
Res. Champion

Molly Reeves
Halle Clause

Western Basic YR

Champion Penelope Bacon
Res. Champion Micayla Gordon
3rd Victoria Brugnone

Western L1 AA
Champion Teresa Gammons
Western L1 YR
Champion Jillian Linder
Western L2 Open
Champion Brandi Robison
Western L2 AA

Champion Danielle Stults

El Dorado
Master The Art

Sir Galahad
Ghost
Candy

Wyatt

Tex

Charisma N Class

The Neverland Pirate

73.099
66.886

65.602
58.700
57.450

61.580

66.389

r1.372

71.693



RECOGNIZED SHOW Awards

Intro Level- Classical
Champion Leslie Matt Sirius The War Horse. 0513

Training Level

Champion Leslie Matt Sirius The War Horse 65.124
First Level
Champion Barb Tuskas Rondee Voo 70.043

Second Level

Champion Barb Tuskas Rondee Voo 65.304
Fourth Level
Champion Rachel Jelen Clay Time 56.151

Intro Level- Western
Champion Sara Justice Ima Sizzlin Hot Te 70.421

Level 2 Western- AA
Champion Jerri Chuey Lee’s Little Pockets 72.813

Level 2 Western - Open
Champion Brandi Robison Charisma N Class 66.245

Level 3 Western
Champion Jerri Chuey Lee’s Little Pockets 70.546



CADS Special Awards

CADS Achievement Pins:
Silver
Julie Blair
Jerri Chuey
Jenna Hete
Brandi Robison
Danielle Stults
Gail Wind

Distinguished Horse- Vintage
Charisma N Class ridden by Brandi Robison
71.611

Distinguished Horse- Prime
Cisco ridden by Agatha Smithers
75.482

Distinguished Horse- Junior
Ima Sizzlin Hot Te ridden by Sara Justice
70.550

Distinguished Rider- Vintage
Agatha Smithers
75.482

Distinguished Rider- Prime
Jenna Hete
73.574

Distinguished Rider- Junior
Jillian Linder
70.944

Versatility Horse
Charisma N Class ridden by Brandi Robison
69.985



Most Improved
Danielle Stults & The Neverland Pirate
21.774 difference

Perseverance Award, Sponsored by Jerry Chuey
Rachel Jelen & Clay Time & Dancin In Aruba HOE

Arabian & Half Arabian, Sponsored by Halle Clause
Perado’s Fortune, ridden by Seana Fortune
69.73

Western Overall, Sponsored by Sara Justice
Cisco, ridden by Agatha Smithers
76.005

CADS Horse of the Year
Cisco, ridden by Agatha Smithers
75.482



