CADS SCHOOLING SHOW Awards

Intro AA					
Champion	Julie Blair	Loyal Lisa DCH	69.688		
Res. Champion	Donna Galbraith	Alana Zoey	65.391		
3rd	Frances Rospotynski	Landi From Circle R Farms	64.297		
4th	Gail Wind	Chevelle SS 396	64.110		
Intro YR					
Champion	Emma Radel	Integraty	66.391		
Res. Champion	Addie Gibb	Win In The Willow	65.547		
3rd	Arabella Bacon	Peppermint Candy	64.719		
4th	Donna Barile	Pippin	60.750		
Training Level YR					
Champion	Penelope Bacon	Sir Galahad	67.754		
Res. Champion	Jillian Linder	Tex	64.052		
First Level Open		Sor.			
Champion	Brandi Robison	Charisma N Class	64.375		
First Level AA					
Champion	Jenna Hete	Findlay's Stuart	66.660		
Res. Champion	Danielle Stults	The Neverland Pirate	61.459		
Third Level AA					
Champion	Seana Fortune	Perado's Fortune	66.563		
Fourth Open					
Champion	Rachel Jelen	Clay Time	65.084		
Western Intro Open					
Champion	Sara Justice	lma Sizzlin Hot Te	66.483		
Western Intro AA					
Champion	Agatha Smithers	Cisco	75.482		
Res. Champion	Angela Klatik	TJ's Sundance Sensation	66.736		

Western Basic AA			
Champion	Molly Reeves	El Dorado	73.099
Res. Champion	Halle Clause	Master The Art	66.886
		45	
Western Basic YR			
Champion	Penelope Bacon	Sir Galahad	65.602
Res. Champion	Micayla Gordon	Ghost	58.700
3rd	Victoria Brugnone	Candy	57.450
Western L1 AA			
Champion	Teresa Gammons	Wyatt	61.580
Western L1 YR			
Champion	Jillian Linder	Tex	66.389
Western L2 Open			
Champion	Brandi Robison	Charisma N Class	71.372
Western L2 AA			
Champion	Danielle Stults	The Neverland Pirate	71.693

RECOGNIZED SHOW Awards

Intro Level- Classical						
Champion	Leslie Matt	Sirius The War Horse	70.513			
Training Level						
Champion	Leslie Matt	Sirius The War Horse	65.124			
First Level						
Champion	Barb Tuskas	Rondee Voo	70.043			
Second Level						
Champion	Barb Tuskas	Rondee Voo	65.304			
Fourth Level	*					
Champion	Rachel Jelen	Clay Time	56.151			
Intro Level- Weste	ern					
Champion	Sara Justice	Ima Sizzlin Hot Te	70.421			
Level 2 Western- AA						
Champion	Jerri Chuey	Lee's Little Pockets	72.813			
Level 2 Western -	Open					
Champion	Brandi Robison	Charisma N Class	66.245			
Level 3 Western						
Champion	Jerri Chuey	Lee's Little Pockets	70.546			

CADS Special Awards

CADS Achievement Pins:

Silver
Julie Blair
Jerri Chuey
Jenna Hete
Brandi Robison
Danielle Stults
Gail Wind

Distinguished Horse-Vintage

Charisma N Class ridden by Brandi Robison 71.611

Distinguished Horse-Prime

Cisco ridden by Agatha Smithers 75.482

Distinguished Horse-Junior

Ima Sizzlin Hot Te ridden by Sara Justice 70.550

Distinguished Rider- Vintage

Agatha Smithers 75.482

Distinguished Rider- Prime

Jenna Hete 73.574

Distinguished Rider- Junior

Jillian Linder 70.944

Versatility Horse

Charisma N Class ridden by Brandi Robison 69.985

Most Improved

Danielle Stults & The Neverland Pirate 21.774 difference

Perseverance Award, Sponsored by Jerry Chuey Rachel Jelen & Clay Time & Dancin In Aruba HOF

Arabian & Half Arabian, Sponsored by Halle Clause
Perado's Fortune, ridden by Seana Fortune
69.73

Western Overall, Sponsored by Sara Justice
Cisco, ridden by Agatha Smithers
76.005

CADS Horse of the Year Cisco, ridden by Agatha Smithers 75.482